
The Village Childcare Service Calendar 2025/2026

18th -19th August – Planning, Cleaning Days

Monday 27th October Closed (Public Holiday) 

Tuesday 28th – Friday 31st October Halloween Camp for ECCE & School Age (Teddy bears 
open as normal)

Christmas Holidays Closed from Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January reopen 
Monday 5th January 2026

St Bridget’s Day Monday 2nd February 2026 Closed (Public Holiday) 

Mid Term open as normal NCS 

ECCE Children midterm 26th – 27th February can avail of NCS for morning Hours 

St Patrick’s Day 17th March Closed (Public Holiday)

Easter 

Monday 30th March 2026 – Thursday 2nd April 2026 Camps provided for ECCE & School 
Age 

Good Friday 3rd April 2026 Closed 

Easter Monday 7th April Closed 

Tuesday 7th – Friday 10th April Camps 

Teddybears will resume as normal 

Monday 4th May 2026 Closed (Public Holiday) 

Monday 1st June Closed (Public Holiday) 

ECCE finish Friday 26th June 

Monday 6th July – Friday 21st August 2026 Summer Camps 


